
 

Series 'EHM3' | Vertical Pumps  
 
 
 

 
 

 
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY PART NO. 

1 Motor, TEFC, 1760 RPM 10hp  1 66-1357-C 
  15hp  66-1358-C 
  20hp  66-1364-C 

2 Motor spacer, 1-1/2ø SS 4 44-3194-2 

3 Motor adapter plate,   SS 1 44-7756 

4 Screw, flat head 1/2-13x1-1/2 SS 4 11-0690 

5 Vapor seal,  PTFE 1 22-0873 

6 Nut cap, 3/8-16 CPVC 24 44-2682 

7 Stud,  3/8-16x5-7/8 SS 8 11-2138 

8 Column,  CPVC 1 44-7755-C 

9 'O'-ring,  EPDM 49 22-0569 
   FKM  22-0568 

10 Impeller, 8SC 7-3/4ø CPVC 1 44-7760-2C 
  9SC 9-1/8ø  44-7760-1C 
  10SC 10-1/8ø  44-7760-C 

11 'O'-ring EPDM 1 22-2379 
    FKM 1 22-2379-V 

12 Suction Casing,  4NPTx3NPT CPVC 1 44-7750-C 

13 Cap nut & stud,  3/8-16x15/16 CPVC 1 44-2687-4 

14 Elbow, Nibco 3NPT CPVC 1 33-0999-1 

15 Nipple,  3x16 CPVC 1 33-2037 

16 Support Casing Plate,  CPVC 1 44-7759-C 

17 Mounting plate,   18x24 PVC 1 44-7757-P 
 w/ dpa hole,   PVC  44-7757-1P 

18 Drive shaft,    SS 1 44-7643 

19 Flat washer,   3/8 SS 8 11-0126 

20 Hex Bolt,   3/8-16x2-3/4 SS 8 11-2134 

 The following items are not shown   

21 Discharge pipe support collar  CPVC 2 44-2742 

22 Set screw,   1/4-20-1/4 SS 6 11-0505 
 

Product Bulletin: F-309 

Operation and Service Guide: O-0995 

 

PARTS LIST 

P-8790_A 
12/28/16 
Page 1 of 1 
 
 
 

® 

2900 MacArthur Blvd.   Northbrook, IL. USA 60062   WWW.SERFILCO.COM   (800) 323-5431  

© 2014 Serfilco Ltd, All Right Reserved. 

 

file://///engineering/contactus.aspx
/pdfs/bulletins/P-309.pdf
/pdfs/liturature/O-0995.pdf
file://///engineering/contactus.aspx
http://www.serfilco.com/
file://///engineering/contactus.aspx
file://///engineering/contactus.aspx
file://///engineering/contactus.aspx
file://///engineering/contactus.aspx
file://///engineering/contactus.aspx
file://///engineering/contactus.aspx
http://www.serfilco.com/
file://///engineering/contactus.aspx
file://///engineering/contactus.aspx
file://///engineering/contactus.aspx

